Campionato Regionale Emilia Romagna

Carpi 17 03 24 125 - Gara 2

Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmt/huhg
Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora

Po. 1 - # 241 COPELLI M. ;elmgggiéz 7 1:33.645 +02382  16:52:56.319 14 1:39.036 +06.309  17:04:32.122 5  1:37.995 +02975  16:50:18.029
1 132058  +02906 164345046 8 1:33.287  +02024 165429606 Po.6-#274 UGOLINIT.  , ('aaas 6 139912 +0a8%2 165157541
2 1:29.867  +00715  16:45:14.913 9 133440  +02177  16:56:03.046 1 1:35.965  +02.294  16:43:52.228 7 139531 045l 163337.472
3 129719 +00567 164644632 10 1:33.848 02983 1657368 2 134554  +00883  1645:26.782 8  1:40437  +05417  16:55:17.909
4 1:29.998 10086 16:48:14.630 11 1:33.743 +02.480  16:59:10.637 3 e 164700453 9  1:41.331 +06311  16:56:59.240
5 1:29.256 400100 16:49:43.886 12 1:33.799 +02.536  17:00:44.436 4 1:34.436 +00.765  16:48:34.889 10 1:40.879 +05.859  16:58:40.119
6 129217 100,065  16:51:13.103 13 1:34.203 +02.940  17:02:18.639 s 134587 L0016 16:5009.476 11 1:42.418 +07.398  17:00:22.537
. e 16:52:42.255 14 1:35.232 +03.969  17:03:53.871 6 135621 £01950  16:5145.007 12 1:38.564 +03.544  17:02:01.101
8  1:30.093 +00.941  16:54:12.348 Po. 4 - # 297 MARTINI A. Tf;gr"l";% 7  1:35.687 +02.016  16:53:20.784 13 1:39.245 04225 17:03:40.346
9  1:29.525 +00.373  16:55:41.873 1 1:31.865 +00.091  16:43:41.977 8 1:36.617 +02.946  16:54:57.401 Po. 9 - #29 ZOTTI A. Difi’ TE%
10 1:31.484 +02332  16:57:13.357 PN 1:31.7 74— 16:45:13.751 9  1:36.312 +02.641  16:56:33.713 [ 1:36.02 B 16:43:49.574
11 1:31.102 +01.950  16:58:44.459 3 1:32.966 +01.192  16:46:46.717 10 1:36.670 +03.999  16:58:10.383 2 1:36.705 +00.677  16:45:26.279
12 1:31.381 +02.229  17:00:15.840 4 1:33.976 +02.202  16:48:20.693 11  1:37.313 +03.642  16:59:47.696 3 1:37.035 +01.007  16:47:03.314
13 1:31.536 +02.384  17:01:47.376 5 1:33.784 +02.010  16:49:54.477 12 1:36.572 +02.901  17:01:24.268 4 1:37.160 +01.132  16:48:40.474
14  1:34.352 +05.200  17:03:21.728 6  1:35.259 +03.485  16:51:29.736 13 1:37.115 +03.444  17:03:01.383 5  1:38.199 +02.171  16:50:18.673

Po. 2 - # 522 PIUMI M. E:f(f):rg;% 7  1:35.472 +03.698  16:53:05.208 14 1:39.183 +05.512  17:04:40.566 6 1:38.883 +02.855  16:51:57.556
1 132623 403137 164343537 8 1335466  +03.692 165440674 Po.7 - #91 FABBRI L. s 7 1:40.365  +04337 165337921
2 1:30.484  +01998  16:45:14.021 9 1:34568  +02794  16:56:15.242 1 1:38.555  +04311 164355422 8  1:40.939  +04911  16:55:18.860
3 129773 100287 16:46:43.794 10 1:35.133 +03359  16:57:50.375 2 o 164599666 9  1:40.988 +04.960  16:56:59.848
4 1.30.005 +00519  16:48:13.799 11 1:36.522 +04.748  16:59:26.897 3 134563 +00319  16:47:04.229 10 1:41.483 +05.455  16:58:41.331
5 e 16:49:43.285 12 1:36.542 +04.768  17:01:03.439 4 141911 v07667  16:4846.140 11 1:43.390 +07.362  17:00:24.721
6 1:30.209 400723 16:51:13.490 13 1:37.573 +05.799  17:02:41.012 s 134635 400391 16:5020775 12 1:42.193 +06.165  17:02:06.914
7 1:29.785 +00299  16:52:43.279 14 1:39.149 +07.375  17:04:20.161 6 135062 +00818  16:51:55.837 13 1:46.086 +10.058  17:03:53.000
8 1:30.334 +00.848  16:54:13.613 Po.5 - #678 CONTARINI L. Tfflgr;gz 7  1:35.009 +00.765  16:53:30.846 Po. 10 - # 199 AGNELLO D. Difi’ ;rig:)
9 1:30.926 +01.440  16:55:44.539 1 1:35.730 +03.003  16:43:48.556 8  1:35.288 +01.044  16:55:06.134 1 1:38.975 +00.254  16:43:59.425
10 1:32.058 +02.572  16:57:16.597 IR 1:32.72 7 16:45:21.283 9  1:35.837 +01.593  16:56:41.971 2 1:39.704 +00.983  16:45:39.129
11  1:30.874 +01.388  16:58:47.471 3 1:33.902 +01.175  16:46:55.185 10 1:37.253 +03.009  16:58:19.224 3 1:41.528 +02.807  16:47:20.657
12 1:31.786 +02.300  17:00:19.257 4 1:33.736 +01.009  16:48:28.921 11  1:37.910 +03.666  16:59:57.134 4 1:39.127 +00.406  16:48:59.784
13 1:33.381 +03.895  17:01:52.638 5 1:34.065 +01.338  16:50:02.986 12 1:38.282 +04.038  17:01:35.416 5 1:41.047 +02.326  16:50:40.831
14 1:33.646 +04.160  17:03:26.284 6 1:33.586 +00.859  16:51:36.572 13 1:40.001 +05.757  17:03:15.417 6 1:38.929 +00.208  16:52:19.760

Po. 3 - # 290 ORSI M. Tf_;,zpnlmA% 7 1:34.708 +01.981  16:53:11.280 14 2:00.011 +25.767  17:05:15.428 7 1:39.399 +00.678  16:53:59.159
1 1:331.787  +00524  16:43:43.190 8 1:36010  +03.283  16:34:47.290 Po. 8 - # 225 QUATTROMINI """ ;fiL"a“; 8 1:39.297  +00576  16:55:38.456
2 1:32.297  +01034  16:45:15.487 9 136816  +04089  16:56:24.106 1 1:35.809  +00.789  16:43:48.137 9 1:35.999  +0LZB  16:57:18.455
3 1:31.769 +00506  16:46:47.256 10 1:35.408 +02.681  16:57:59.514 2 e 164593157 10 1:41.218 +02.497  16:58:59.673
4 131631 100368 16:48:18.887 11 1:37.049 +04322  16:59:36.563 3 138121 v03101  16:47:01278 11 1:39.769 +01.048  17:00:39.442
5 e 16:49:50.150 12 1:39.061  +06334  17:0115.624 4 1:38.756  +03.736  16:48:40.034 12 | Sl 170218163
6 1:32.524  +01261  16:51:22.674 13 1:37.462  +04735  17:02:53.086 13 1:39.792  +01071  17:03:57.955
Fastest lap: 1:29.152
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Campionato Regionale Emilia Romagna

Carpi 17 03 24 125 - Gara 2
Ordinato per posizione Laptimes mgmt/huhg
Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora Giro  Tempo Diff. Ora
Po. 11 - # 123 CINI U. il 9 140717 +02377 16:57:16.806 3 145626  +00540  16:47:37487 Po.19-#177 TORTORAA. "5/
1 1:41.022  +03336  16:43:55977 10 1:42.101  +03761  16:58:58.907 4 1:47.187  +02101  1649:24.674 . Le44106.008
2 16:45:33.663 11 1:44.476 +06.136  17:00:43.383 5  1:46.537 +01.451  16:51:11.211 3 1:47.159 L0509 164553167
3 139488 roLsoz Aearst 12 145205 TOARE 1OReses 6 147563 TORATT AGSESTIE 3 1:46.994 +00.344  16:47:40.161
4 140744 ORME GdAsIE Botsam rme e 7o 145667 roOsEL - destalan 4 1:48795  +02145  16:49:28.956
5 1:40.646  +02960  16:50:34.541 Po. 14 - # 918 CREDI G. o 8 147470  +02384 165631911 5 1:53.405  +06755 165122361
6 1:38.676  +00.990  16:52:13.217 1  1:59.435  +23.653  16:44:15.193 9 147032 +O0L946 1635818943 6 2:01.429  +14779  16:53:23.790
7 141700  +04014 165354317 2 1:35.990  +00208 164551183 10 1:47.145  +02.059  17:00:06.088 7 1:55323  +08673  1655:19.113
8  1:40.485 +02.799  16:55:35.402 El 1:35.732 - 16:47:26.965 11 1:48.879 +03.793  17:01:54.967 8 1:54.414 v07768 165713527
9 1:40.259 +02.573  16:57:15.661 4 1:37.752 +01.970  16:49:04.717 12 1:48.423 +03.337  17:03:43.390 9 2:00122 213472 16:5913.649
10 1:41.699  +04013  16:58:57.360 5 1:35.929 400147  16:50:40.646 Po.17-#36 DEPAOLAN. )5 o 10 1:55.303  +08653  17:01:08952
11 1:41.554  +03868  17:0038914 6 1:43.767  +07.985 165224413 1 2:14.192  +36893  16:44:29.511 11 1:56.380  +09.730  17:03:05.332
12 1:38.845  +0L159  17:02:17.759 7 1:43.709  +07.927  16:54:08.122 2 1:42.574  +05275  16:46:12.085 12 1:52.618  +05.968  17:04:57.950
13 1:41.955  +04.265  17:03:9.714 8 1:47.672  +118%0  16:55:55.794 3 2:09271  +31972 164821356
Po. 12 - # 258 ORIOLI F. o 9 1:42.927  +07.145  1657:38721 4 e 16:49:58.655
1 1:40.894 +01.562  16:43:55.501 10 1:41.450 +05.668  16:59:20.171 5  1:41.437 +04.138  16:51:40.092
2 1:41.488  +02156 1614536989 11 1:40.706  +04.924  17:01:00.877 6 1:42.354  +05055  16:53:22.446
3 1:40.910  +01578  16:47:17.899 12 1:39.533  +03751  17:02:40.410 7  1:45693  +08394  16:55:08.139
a4 e 16:48:57.231 13 1:36.707 +00.925  17:04:17.117 8  1:42.305 +05.006  16:56:50.444
5  1:40.410  +01078  16:50:37.641 Po. 15 - # 25 DEBBI R. D‘:f_- ;’E‘; 9  1:42.023  +04724  16:58:32.467
6 1:40.193  +00.861  16:52:17.834 1 1:40.248  +00808  16:43:59.015 10 1:42.140  +04841  17:00:14.607
7 1:40.246  +00914  16:53:58.080 2 1:39555 400415 164538570 11 1:46.987  +09688  17:02:01.5%4
8 1:41.373  +02041  16:55:39.453 3 1:39.958  +00518  16:47:18.528 12 1:46.245  +08.946  17:03:47.839
9 1:41.809  +02477  16:57:21.262 P 1:39.440 — 16:48:57.968 Po. 18 - # 27 GUALTIERI L. fo‘zpi?pos
10 1:41.843  +02511  16:59:03.105 5 1:53410  +13970 165051378 1 1:43.118  +01654  16:44:00.766
11 1:42.739  +03407  17:00:45.844 6 1:42.098  +02658  16:52:33.476 2 1:41.988  +00524  16:45:42.754
12 1:39.658 +00.326 17:02:25.502 7 1:44.182 +04.742 16:54:17.658 3 o 16:47:24.218
13 1:42.195  +02863  17:04:07.697 8 1:42.822  +03382  16:56:00.480 4 143330  +0L8S6  16:49:07.548
Po.13-#21 PETTENATIL. " 1|0 9 1:44.580  +05140  1657:45.060 5 1:44747  +03283 1650552295
1 1:44.290 +05.950  16:44:01.445 10 1:45.052 +05.612  16:59:30.112 6  1:43.602 +02.138  16:52:35.897
9 140279  +0L938 164541724 11 1:45.140  +05700  17:01:15.252 7 145167  +03.703  16:54:21.064
EN 1:38.340 16:47:20.064 12 1:44.221 +04.781  17:02:59.473 8 1:46.819 +05.355  16:56:07.883
4 1:38.903 +00.563  16:48:58.967 13 1:50.229 +10.789  17:04:49.702 9  1:54.665 +13.201  16:58:02.548
5 1:30.396  +0L0S6  16:50:38.363 Po.16-#771FULGONIL. /5o 10 1:56221  +14757  16:59:58763
6 1:38449  +00.109  16:52:16.812 1 1:46545  +01459  16:44:06.775 11 2:00.786 ~ +19322  17:01:39.555
7 1:39.276 +00.936  16:53:56.088 Pl 1:45.03c - 16:45:51.861 12 2:05.986 +24.522  17:04:05.541
8 1:40.001  +01661 165536089
Fastest lap: 1:29.152
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